
15TH EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
TeamGym

Final
Mixed Team

JUNIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ICELANDISLGOLD
RAGNARSSON Asgeir Mani
THORSTEINSSON Birgir Holm
HJALTASON Bjartur Blaer
MAGNUSSON Gudjon
OMARSDOTTIR Kristjana
HJARTARDOTTIR Kristin Li
MAGNUSDOTTIR Katrin Drifa
ARNARSDOTTIR Hildur Lilja
MARGEIRSDOTTIR Helen Maria
HARDARSON Johann Darri
ARNARSON Orn
SIGURDARDOTTIR Lilja Karitas

SWEDENSWESILVER
ELIASSON Alfons
CARLEN STROMBERG Anders
BECK Sara
SAINE Harry
VENNSTROM KABAGAMBE Ida
ANDERSSON Klara
WALL Lucas
ABRAHAMSSON Lukas
WERNERSSON Viktoria
PALMAS Mimmi
GRAHNFELT Greta
RIBBING Malte

GREAT BRITAINGBRBRONZE
SIMPSON Charlotte
THOMPSON Chloe
WILKES Cillian
MCKOWN Gemma
PENNELLS Hannah
MANNAY Harry
HELM Jack
LLOYD Samuel
WHITE Eloise
BRIANT Max
OWEN Summer
GIBBS Zach
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15TH EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
TeamGym

Final
Mixed Team

JUNIORS

Final Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.             Total            Rank

Floor Tumble Trampet

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.             Total            Rank

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.             Total            Rank

SJ

1 51.600ICELAND
8.600

18.0500.00
7.300

0.00 16.800
7.500 7.100 7.650

0.00 16.750
2.000 7.450 2.000 2.000

ISL 1 2 2

2 51.400SWEDEN
8.350

17.5500.00
6.950

0.00 16.750
7.800 7.200 7.900

0.00 17.100
2.000 7.200 2.000 2.000

SWE 2 3 1

3 50.800GREAT BRITAIN
8.350

16.6500.00
7.700

0.00 17.700
8.000 7.000 7.450

0.00 16.450
2.000 6.300 2.000 2.000

GBR 4 1 3

4 49.950DENMARK
8.100

17.4000.00
7.700

0.00 16.500
6.900 6.600 7.550

0.00 16.050
2.000 7.300 1.900 1.900

DEN 3 4 4

5 44.600NORWAY
7.700

15.8500.00
6.450

0.00 14.350
6.000 6.200 6.400

0.00 14.400
2.000 6.150 1.900 1.800

NOR 5 5 5

LEGEND

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen PenaltyC Composition
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15TH EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
TeamGym

Final
Men's Team

JUNIORS

Final Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.             Total            Rank

Floor Tumble Trampet

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.             Total            Rank

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.             Total            Rank

SJ

1 56.300DENMARK
8.500

17.7500.00
7.850

0.00 20.150
10.300 9.100 7.350

0.00 18.400
2.000 7.250 2.000 1.950

DEN 1 1 3

2 53.550SWEDEN
8.350

17.4500.00
7.200

0.00 17.500
8.300 8.600 8.000

0.00 18.600
2.000 7.100 2.000 2.000

SWE 2 3 1

3 52.700NORWAY
7.050

15.3000.00
7.550

0.00 18.850
9.300 8.800 7.750

0.00 18.550
2.000 6.250 2.000 2.000

NOR 5 2 2

4 46.000ICELAND
7.300

15.5000.00
7.200

0.00 14.500
5.700 6.700 7.300

0.00 16.000
2.000 6.200 1.600 2.000

ISL 4 5 4

5 44.800GREAT BRITAIN
7.600

15.5500.00
7.050

0.00 15.550
6.500 5.500 6.200

0.00 13.700
2.000 5.950 2.000 2.000

GBR 3 4 5

LEGEND

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen PenaltyC Composition
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15TH EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
TeamGym

Final
Men's Team

JUNIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

DENMARKDENGOLD
BOLLESEN Alfred Kjaer
KAPPEL Anton-Emil
OLSEN Christoffer Sloth
LARSEN Eskild Agergaard
RISGAARD Isack Horn
RAMLYNG Jonas Tage
POULSEN Kristian Antvorskov
MOENSTER Sebastian
FREDERIKSEN Sofus Schlawitz
PEDERSEN Sylvester Kirkegaard
JOERGENSEN Marius Boeje
REINHOLDT Anton Boejlund

SWEDENSWESILVER
JACOBSEN Alejandro
HARALDSSON Axel
NILSSON Buster
LIDIN Edvin
JONSSON Elis
HEDQVIST Jacob
ABEBE Rafael
WALLIN Sebastian
HARELIND Max
BERGVALL Nils
ONNERFALT Joel
SKARENHED Kasper

NORWAYNORBRONZE
ERICHSEN Adam Skogsrud
ROTABAKK Elias Lund
SKJOELD-EKBERG Erik
ROEISE Josef Georg Joennum
FRENGEN-AMUNDSEN Nicklas
DOELI Niri Sebastian
BEKKEN Noah Johansen
NYVOLL Samson
ALME Sivert
BJOERDAL Vetle
BARBO Mathias
FOLGEROE Mads Bjoerge
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15TH EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
TeamGym

Final
Women's Team

JUNIORS

Final Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.             Total            Rank

Floor Tumble Trampet

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.             Total            Rank

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.             Total            Rank

SJ

1 51.500SWEDEN
8.500

19.0500.00
7.500

-0.30 15.800
6.600 6.600 8.050

0.00 16.650
2.000 8.550 2.000 2.000

SWE 1 3 1

2 50.600DENMARK
8.100

18.4500.00
7.800

0.00 16.700
6.900 6.200 7.250

0.00 15.450
2.000 8.350 2.000 2.000

DEN 2 1 2

3 47.650ICELAND
7.000

16.7500.00
7.100

0.00 16.300
7.200 5.900 7.000

0.00 14.600
2.000 7.750 2.000 1.700

ISL 4 2 4

4 46.350FINLAND
7.450

16.9000.00
6.950

0.00 14.850
5.900 5.550 7.150

0.00 14.600
2.000 7.450 2.000 1.900

FIN 3 5 4

5 45.600GREAT BRITAIN
6.600

15.2500.00
7.200

0.00 15.500
6.300 5.900 6.950

0.00 14.850
2.000 6.650 2.000 2.000

GBR 5 4 3

6 44.350ITALY
6.600

15.2000.00
7.350

0.00 14.550
5.600 5.900 6.700

0.00 14.600
2.000 6.600 1.600 2.000

ITA 6 6 4

LEGEND

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen PenaltyC Composition
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15TH EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
TeamGym

Final
Women's Team

JUNIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

SWEDENSWEGOLD
BENNET Alicia
BJORKLUND Amanda
ERICSSON Elsa
NILSSON Engla
SOVELID Julia
NORDENSKJOLD Lovisa
FALTMAN Milla
DIANE Soleil
TORSTENSSON Vera
TOUMARILA Wilda
HETLING Isabelle
HOLMBERG Moa

DENMARKDENSILVER
SKOVOE Alma Groth
OESTBJERG Josefine
SAND Karla Breinhoej
ASKHOLM Laura Mantzius
GADE Sara
OERSKOV Signe Cecilie Juul
LAURIDSEN Sigrid Brix
LIEBST Sille Hoejbo
HENRIKSEN Vera Hanfgarn
MOENSTER Karoline
WEHNER Dagmar Busk
ANDREASEN Cille Aistrup

ICELANDISLBRONZE
GUDJONSDOTTIR Lilja Thordis
ASKELSDOTTIR Saga
GRETARSDOTTIR Asta Katrin
JOHANNESDOTTIR Elin Thora
SIGMUNDSDOTTIR Elsa Karen
ARNARSDOTTIR Gigja Dogg
KRISTJANSDOTTIR Kristin Maria
EINARSDOTTIR Magdalena Osk
HINRIKSDOTTIR Natalia Tunjeera
JOHANNSDOTTIR Margret Julia
VOKES Victoria Ann
TANDRADOTTIR Sara Maria
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15TH EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
TeamGym

Final
Women's Team

SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ICELANDISLGOLD
HANSEN Andrea
PETURSDOTTIR Andrea Sif
KRISTINSDOTTIR Asta
GUDNADOTTIR Bryndis
SIGURDARDOTTIR Gudrun Edda
HEIDMUNDSDOTTIR Helena Clausen
JOHANNSDOTTIR Karolina Helga
JONASDOTTIR Halla Soley
RAGNARSDOTTIR Ingunn
INGADOTTIR Laufey
OLAFSDOTTIR Tinna
TEITSDOTTIR Tinna Sif

SWEDENSWESILVER
BLOMQVIST Claudia
SJOBERG Ellinor
ROSENGREN Evelina
HOSSEINI Nicole
DAHL Disa
ARVIDSSON Agnes
LJUNGBERG Hanna
MARKSELL Josefine
SIGSJO Louise
HADLEY Julia
OLSSON Maxine
SIHVER Isabelle

NORWAYNORBRONZE
REIGSTAD Athene Juliana Schmidt
LIED Ingrid Woldstad
WIK Frederikke
GJERTSON Marthe
MONGE Jenny Havn
VANVIK Kirvil
JOHNSEN Martine Arntzen
BOYCE Sara Bredalen
GIDSKE Sigrid Gunleiksrud
SOEDAL Hanne
LIED Andrea Woldstad

TGM_SEN_000424 1.0 Sat, 19 Oct 2024 13:30:07 Page 1 / 1



15TH EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
TeamGym

Final
Women's Team

SENIORS

Final Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.             Total            Rank

Floor Tumble Trampet

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.             Total            Rank

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.             Total            Rank

SJ

1 53.850ICELAND
8.150

18.6000.00
8.450

0.00 18.250
7.800 7.100 7.900

0.00 17.000
2.000 8.450 2.000 2.000

ISL 1 1 2

2 53.400SWEDEN
8.150

18.5000.00
7.600

0.00 17.600
8.000 7.200 8.100

0.00 17.300
2.000 8.350 2.000 2.000

SWE 2 2 1

3 49.450NORWAY
7.450

17.1500.00
7.200

0.00 16.900
7.700 6.600 7.000

0.00 15.400
2.000 7.700 2.000 1.800

NOR 5 3 4

4 48.750DENMARK
7.800

18.0000.00
6.900

0.00 14.400
6.300 6.800 7.550

0.00 16.350
2.000 8.200 1.200 2.000

DEN 3 5 3

5 47.400GREAT BRITAIN
7.400

16.7000.00
6.900

0.00 15.800
7.000 6.200 6.900

0.00 14.900
2.000 7.300 1.900 1.800

GBR 6 4 5

6 45.850FINLAND
7.600

17.4500.00
5.600

0.00 13.600
7.000 6.300 6.900

0.00 14.800
2.000 7.850 1.000 1.600

FIN 4 6 6

LEGEND

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen PenaltyC Composition
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15TH EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
TeamGym

Final
Women's Team

SENIORS

Final Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.             Total            Rank

Floor Tumble Trampet

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.             Total            Rank

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.             Total            Rank

SJ

1 53.850ICELAND
8.150

18.6000.00
8.450

0.00 18.250
7.800 7.100 7.900

0.00 17.000
2.000 8.450 2.000 2.000

ISL 1 1 2

2 53.400SWEDEN
8.150

18.5000.00
7.600

0.00 17.600
8.000 7.200 8.100

0.00 17.300
2.000 8.350 2.000 2.000

SWE 2 2 1

3 49.450NORWAY
7.450

17.1500.00
7.200

0.00 16.900
7.700 6.600 7.000

0.00 15.400
2.000 7.700 2.000 1.800

NOR 5 3 4

4 48.750DENMARK
7.800

18.0000.00
6.900

0.00 14.400
6.300 6.800 7.550

0.00 16.350
2.000 8.200 1.200 2.000

DEN 3 5 3

5 47.400GREAT BRITAIN
7.400

16.7000.00
6.900

0.00 15.800
7.000 6.200 6.900

0.00 14.900
2.000 7.300 1.900 1.800

GBR 6 4 5

6 45.850FINLAND
7.600

17.4500.00
5.600

0.00 13.600
7.000 6.300 6.900

0.00 14.800
2.000 7.850 1.000 1.600

FIN 4 6 6

LEGEND

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen PenaltyC Composition
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15TH EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
TeamGym

Final
Women's Team

SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ICELANDISLGOLD
HANSEN Andrea
PETURSDOTTIR Andrea Sif
KRISTINSDOTTIR Asta
GUDNADOTTIR Bryndis
SIGURDARDOTTIR Gudrun Edda
HEIDMUNDSDOTTIR Helena Clausen
JOHANNSDOTTIR Karolina Helga
JONASDOTTIR Halla Soley
RAGNARSDOTTIR Ingunn
INGADOTTIR Laufey
OLAFSDOTTIR Tinna
TEITSDOTTIR Tinna Sif

SWEDENSWESILVER
BLOMQVIST Claudia
SJOBERG Ellinor
ROSENGREN Evelina
HOSSEINI Nicole
DAHL Disa
ARVIDSSON Agnes
LJUNGBERG Hanna
MARKSELL Josefine
SIGSJO Louise
HADLEY Julia
OLSSON Maxine
SIHVER Isabelle

NORWAYNORBRONZE
REIGSTAD Athene Juliana Schmidt
LIED Ingrid Woldstad
WIK Frederikke
GJERTSON Marthe
MONGE Jenny Havn
VANVIK Kirvil
JOHNSEN Martine Arntzen
BOYCE Sara Bredalen
GIDSKE Sigrid Gunleiksrud
SOEDAL Hanne
LIED Andrea Woldstad
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15TH EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
TeamGym

Final
Men's Team

SENIORS

Final Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.             Total            Rank

Floor Tumble Trampet

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.             Total            Rank

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.             Total            Rank

SJ

1 62.950DENMARK
8.700

19.1500.00
6.550

0.00 21.750
13.400 12.550 7.500

0.00 22.050
2.000 8.450 1.800 2.000

DEN 2 1 1

2 60.150SWEDEN
8.700

19.2000.00
6.800

0.00 20.900
12.200 11.100 6.950

0.00 20.050
2.000 8.500 1.900 2.000

SWE 1 2 2

3 55.850NORWAY
7.450

16.3000.00
6.500

0.00 20.100
11.900 11.200 6.350

0.00 19.450
2.000 6.850 1.700 1.900

NOR 3 3 3

4 51.900GREAT BRITAIN
7.450

15.1500.00
6.850

0.00 18.650
10.200 9.500 6.700

0.00 18.100
1.800 5.900 1.600 1.900

GBR 5 5 4

5 51.100PORTUGAL
7.650

16.1000.00
7.000

0.00 17.700
9.150 8.600 6.700

0.00 17.300
2.000 6.450 1.550 2.000

POR 4 6 5

6 50.050ITALY
7.500

14.9000.00
6.650

0.00 18.750
10.100 8.425 6.150

0.00 16.400
2.000 5.400 2.000 1.825

ITA 6 4 6

LEGEND

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen PenaltyC Composition
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15TH EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
TeamGym

Final
Men's Team

SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

DENMARKDENGOLD
BREDVIG Alexander
JENSEN Christian
RASMUSSEN Johan
NEBLE Laurits Ditlev
GIOLBAS Noah
THOMSEN HOHWUE Mads
FUNCH Oliver
JENSEN Peder-Andreas
JOHANSEN Trevor
RYDAHL Anton
LAURITSEN Magnus Harry
BUNDGAARD Marius

SWEDENSWESILVER
LUNDIN Albin
DANNEFALK Kevin
EKMAN Xerxes
LUNDBERG Max
DAHLSTROM Rasmus
HOGLUND Isak
SJOSTEDT Per
HOLM Calle
WANDAHL Sebastian Lassen
JESPERSON Danny
JESPERSON Eddy
GADD Oscar

NORWAYNORBRONZE
THORSTEIN Sondre Loekka
FRAFJORD Kjartan
LOEVAAS Maximilian Tefre
STEINSVIK Marius
HUBERT Sebastian Golfetto
BRAATEN Johann Skattkjaer
VOLDEN Magne
KROGH Jeppe Brian Henni
MICHAELSEN Martin Yngvar Lumanog
ZERWEKH Mats Kanter
FOSSE Martin Raunholm
ELLERTSEN Mikkel
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